© 2007 Ezurio Ltd DSH_BT024-00100_1v6  1
Embedded USB / HCI Bluetooth™ Module
Part Numbers: TRBLU024-00100, TRBLU024-00200, TRBLU024-00300, TRBLU024-00400
1. General Description
Ezurio’s Embedded Intelligent Bluetooth Serial Module is a fully integrated and qualified Class 1 Bluetooth solution
designed for lowest cost of integration and ownership for designers wishing to include Bluetooth functionality in
their products. The module is qualified to Bluetooth Version 2.0.

14.4 Labelling
The module has a label indicating the part number and the unique Bluetooth address of the module.
14.5 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TRBLU024-00100 Embedded Module with integrated ceramic
antenna and HCI firmware
TRBLU024-00200 Embedded Module with integrated ceramic
antenna and H4 firmware
TRBLU024-00300 Embedded Module with integrated ceramic
antenna and H5 firmware
TRBLU024-00400 Embedded Module with integrated ceramic
antenna and BCSP firmware
TRBLU024-001NA Embedded Module with no antenna and HCI
firmware
TRBLU024-002NA Embedded Module with no antenna and H4
firmware
TRBLU024-003NA Embedded Module with no antenna and H5
firmware
TRBLU024-004NA Embedded Module with no antenna and BCSP
firmware
15. Related Documents
The firmware incorporated into the Embedded HCI/USB Bluetooth Module is more fully described in
Firmware release notes available from Cambridge Silicon Radio.  Details of the HCI interface are